
2021-2022 MS VCM #1 RESULTS
Dictionary Skills (5/6) - Team

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Whitesboro MS Lauren Muntz, Layla Carey, Graydon Hudman 3A 10 145
2 Callisburg MS Kade Bauwin, Fallon Perkins, Emily Solis 3A 10 135
3 Muenster MS Stockton Bryson, Darcy Graves, Peyton Grewing 2A 13 131
4 Seymour MS Aaron Willden, Miley Rodgers, Autumn Coker 2A 9 120
5 Olney MS AJ Solano, Will Caffey, Natasha Eversole Elmore 2A 9 116
6 Grady MS Rebeca Rodriguez, Titus Ashmore, Micah Mann 1A 8 111
7 Era MS Zoe Camberos, Olivia Morris, Wesley Anderle 2A 13 104
8 Ponder MS Mackenzie Garcia, Madison Estes, Hallie Read 3A 10 99
9 Springtown MS LaNiya Morgan, Jonah Chagoya, Tristan Gunter 4A 7 87



Dictionary Skills (5/6) - Team - 1A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Grady MS Rebeca Rodriguez, Titus Ashmore, Micah Mann 1A 8 111



Dictionary Skills (5/6) - Team - 2A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Muenster MS Stockton Bryson, Darcy Graves, Peyton Grewing 2A 13 131
2 Seymour MS Aaron Willden, Miley Rodgers, Autumn Coker 2A 9 120
3 Olney MS AJ Solano, Will Caffey, Natasha Eversole Elmore 2A 9 116
4 Era MS Zoe Camberos, Olivia Morris, Wesley Anderle 2A 13 104



Dictionary Skills (5/6) - Team - 3A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Whitesboro MS Lauren Muntz, Layla Carey, Graydon Hudman 3A 10 145
2 Callisburg MS Kade Bauwin, Fallon Perkins, Emily Solis 3A 10 135
3 Ponder MS Mackenzie Garcia, Madison Estes, Hallie Read 3A 10 99



Dictionary Skills (5/6) - Team - 4A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Springtown MS LaNiya Morgan, Jonah Chagoya, Tristan Gunter 4A 7 87





Dictionary Skills (5/6) - Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Aaron Willden Seymour MS 2A 9 6 55
2 Lauren Muntz Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 52
3 AJ Solano Olney MS 2A 9 6 51
3 Layla Carey Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 51
5 Stockton Bryson Muenster MS 2A 13 5 50
6 Kade Bauwin Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 48
7 Fallon Perkins Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 45
8 Graydon Hudman Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 42
8 Darcy Graves Muenster MS 2A 13 6 42
8 Lexi Kulhanek Columbus MS 3A 28 6 42
8 Emily Solis Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 42
12 Zoe Camberos Era MS 2A 13 5 41
13 Rebeca Rodriguez Grady MS 1A 8 6 40
14 Peyton Grewing Muenster MS 2A 13 6 39
15 Breana Bensley Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 37
16 Will Caffey Olney MS 2A 9 6 36
16 Titus Ashmore Grady MS 1A 8 6 36
16 Mackenzie Garcia Ponder MS 3A 10 6 36
19 Micah Mann Grady MS 1A 8 6 35
20 Nora Hobbs Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 33
20 Madison Estes Ponder MS 3A 10 6 33
20 Brenden Barnes Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 33
20 Miley Rodgers Seymour MS 2A 9 5 33
24 Olivia Morris Era MS 2A 13 5 32
24 Autumn Coker Seymour MS 2A 9 6 32
26 Laramie Miller Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 31



26 Wesley Anderle Era MS 2A 13 6 31
28 Daniel Chavez Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 30
28 LaNiya Morgan Springtown MS 4A 7 6 30
28 Kinley Cox Grady MS 1A 8 6 30
28 Sasha Yosten Era MS 2A 13 5 30
28 Charlie Sprat Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 30
28 Levi Harris Era MS 2A 13 6 30
28 Hallie Read Ponder MS 3A 10 6 30
35 Jonah Chagoya Springtown MS 4A 7 6 29
35 Natasha Eversole Elmore Olney MS 2A 9 6 29
35 James Fleitman Muenster MS 2A 13 5 29
35 Aidan Estrada Diboll MS 3A 21 6 29
39 Tristan Gunter Springtown MS 4A 7 6 28
39 Holly Klement Muenster MS 2A 13 5 28
41 Rylan Ross Columbus MS 3A 28 6 27
42 Cha'risa Johnson Era MS 2A 13 6 26
43 Rocco Bergara Ponder MS 3A 10 6 25
44 Isabella Romero Era MS 2A 13 5 24
44 Juliette Harris Diboll MS 3A 21 6 24
46 Travis Haynes Muenster MS 2A 13 5 23
47 Olvia Davis Era MS 2A 13 5 22
47 Juan Bahena Springtown MS 4A 7 6 22
49 Hayden Fanning Springtown MS 4A 7 6 17
50 Luke Harden Ponder MS 3A 10 6 16
51 Charley Hicks Ponder MS 3A 10 6 15
52 Russell Kerlee Ponder MS 3A 10 6 13
53 Sydney Masterson Springtown MS 4A 7 5 12
53 Deegan Neu Muenster MS 2A 13 6 12
55 Alexa Samson Springtown MS 4A 7 6 8



55 Payton Horne Seymour MS 2A 9 6 8
57 Evelyn Herrera Springtown MS 4A 7 6 7
57 Emma Klemke Springtown MS 4A 7 5 7
59 Isaac Gonzalez Springtown MS 4A 7 6 6
60 Julian Christofferson Springtown MS 4A 7 6 5
61 Randy Crumptom Ponder MS 3A 10 6 4
62 Kaden Allred Ponder MS 3A 10 6 3
62 Caleb Terrance Ponder MS 3A 10 6 3
62 Julia Sweeney Springtown MS 4A 7 6 3
65 Evie Saldana Springtown MS 4A 7 5 2
65 Zayne Teater Springtown MS 4A 7 6 2
67 Kyler Bruce Seymour MS 2A 9 6 1
68 Kiandra Henson Ponder MS 3A 10 6 0
68 Cailyn Neukirch Ponder MS 3A 10 6 0
68 Mckinley McQueen Ponder MS 3A 10 6 0
71 Tripp Sands Ponder MS 3A 10 6 -1
72 Antonia James Seymour MS 2A 9 5 -8
73 Hayden Smith Muenster MS 2A 13 6 -13
74 Annie Remillard Seymour MS 2A 9 5 -17
75 Obadiah Nevarez Seymour MS 2A 9 5 -30
76 Hayden Whited Springtown MS 4A 7 6 -40



Dictionary Skills (5/6) - 1A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Rebeca Rodriguez Grady MS 1A 8 6 40
2 Titus Ashmore Grady MS 1A 8 6 36
3 Micah Mann Grady MS 1A 8 6 35
4 Kinley Cox Grady MS 1A 8 6 30





Dictionary Skills (5/6) - 2A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Aaron Willden Seymour MS 2A 9 6 55
2 AJ Solano Olney MS 2A 9 6 51
3 Stockton Bryson Muenster MS 2A 13 5 50
4 Darcy Graves Muenster MS 2A 13 6 42
5 Zoe Camberos Era MS 2A 13 5 41
6 Peyton Grewing Muenster MS 2A 13 6 39
7 Will Caffey Olney MS 2A 9 6 36
8 Miley Rodgers Seymour MS 2A 9 5 33
9 Olivia Morris Era MS 2A 13 5 32
9 Autumn Coker Seymour MS 2A 9 6 32
11 Wesley Anderle Era MS 2A 13 6 31
12 Sasha Yosten Era MS 2A 13 5 30
12 Levi Harris Era MS 2A 13 6 30
14 Natasha Eversole Elmore Olney MS 2A 9 6 29
14 James Fleitman Muenster MS 2A 13 5 29
16 Holly Klement Muenster MS 2A 13 5 28
17 Cha'risa Johnson Era MS 2A 13 6 26
18 Isabella Romero Era MS 2A 13 5 24
19 Travis Haynes Muenster MS 2A 13 5 23
20 Olvia Davis Era MS 2A 13 5 22
21 Deegan Neu Muenster MS 2A 13 6 12
22 Payton Horne Seymour MS 2A 9 6 8
23 Kyler Bruce Seymour MS 2A 9 6 1
24 Antonia James Seymour MS 2A 9 5 -8
25 Hayden Smith Muenster MS 2A 13 6 -13
26 Annie Remillard Seymour MS 2A 9 5 -17



27 Obadiah Nevarez Seymour MS 2A 9 5 -30





Dictionary Skills (5/6) - 3A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Lauren Muntz Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 52
2 Layla Carey Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 51
3 Kade Bauwin Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 48
4 Fallon Perkins Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 45
5 Graydon Hudman Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 42
5 Lexi Kulhanek Columbus MS 3A 28 6 42
5 Emily Solis Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 42
8 Breana Bensley Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 37
9 Mackenzie Garcia Ponder MS 3A 10 6 36
10 Nora Hobbs Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 33
10 Madison Estes Ponder MS 3A 10 6 33
10 Brenden Barnes Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 33
13 Laramie Miller Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 31
14 Daniel Chavez Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 30
14 Charlie Sprat Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 30
14 Hallie Read Ponder MS 3A 10 6 30
17 Aidan Estrada Diboll MS 3A 21 6 29
18 Rylan Ross Columbus MS 3A 28 6 27
19 Rocco Bergara Ponder MS 3A 10 6 25
20 Juliette Harris Diboll MS 3A 21 6 24
21 Luke Harden Ponder MS 3A 10 6 16
22 Charley Hicks Ponder MS 3A 10 6 15
23 Russell Kerlee Ponder MS 3A 10 6 13
24 Randy Crumptom Ponder MS 3A 10 6 4
25 Kaden Allred Ponder MS 3A 10 6 3
25 Caleb Terrance Ponder MS 3A 10 6 3



27 Kiandra Henson Ponder MS 3A 10 6 0
27 Cailyn Neukirch Ponder MS 3A 10 6 0
27 Mckinley McQueen Ponder MS 3A 10 6 0
30 Tripp Sands Ponder MS 3A 10 6 -1



Dictionary Skills (5/6) - 4A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 LaNiya Morgan Springtown MS 4A 7 6 30
2 Jonah Chagoya Springtown MS 4A 7 6 29
3 Tristan Gunter Springtown MS 4A 7 6 28
4 Juan Bahena Springtown MS 4A 7 6 22
5 Hayden Fanning Springtown MS 4A 7 6 17
6 Sydney Masterson Springtown MS 4A 7 5 12
7 Alexa Samson Springtown MS 4A 7 6 8
8 Evelyn Herrera Springtown MS 4A 7 6 7
8 Emma Klemke Springtown MS 4A 7 5 7
10 Isaac Gonzalez Springtown MS 4A 7 6 6
11 Julian Christofferson Springtown MS 4A 7 6 5
12 Julia Sweeney Springtown MS 4A 7 6 3
13 Evie Saldana Springtown MS 4A 7 5 2
13 Zayne Teater Springtown MS 4A 7 6 2
15 Hayden Whited Springtown MS 4A 7 6 -40



Dictionary Skills (5/6) - Grade 5

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Stockton Bryson Muenster MS 2A 13 5 50
2 Zoe Camberos Era MS 2A 13 5 41
3 Miley Rodgers Seymour MS 2A 9 5 33
4 Olivia Morris Era MS 2A 13 5 32
5 Sasha Yosten Era MS 2A 13 5 30
6 James Fleitman Muenster MS 2A 13 5 29
7 Holly Klement Muenster MS 2A 13 5 28
8 Isabella Romero Era MS 2A 13 5 24
9 Travis Haynes Muenster MS 2A 13 5 23
10 Olvia Davis Era MS 2A 13 5 22
11 Sydney Masterson Springtown MS 4A 7 5 12
12 Emma Klemke Springtown MS 4A 7 5 7
13 Evie Saldana Springtown MS 4A 7 5 2
14 Antonia James Seymour MS 2A 9 5 -8
15 Annie Remillard Seymour MS 2A 9 5 -17
16 Obadiah Nevarez Seymour MS 2A 9 5 -30





Dictionary Skills (5/6) - Grade 6

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Aaron Willden Seymour MS 2A 9 6 55
2 Lauren Muntz Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 52
3 AJ Solano Olney MS 2A 9 6 51
3 Layla Carey Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 51
5 Kade Bauwin Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 48
6 Fallon Perkins Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 45
7 Graydon Hudman Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 42
7 Darcy Graves Muenster MS 2A 13 6 42
7 Lexi Kulhanek Columbus MS 3A 28 6 42
7 Emily Solis Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 42
11 Rebeca Rodriguez Grady MS 1A 8 6 40
12 Peyton Grewing Muenster MS 2A 13 6 39
13 Breana Bensley Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 37
14 Will Caffey Olney MS 2A 9 6 36
14 Titus Ashmore Grady MS 1A 8 6 36
14 Mackenzie Garcia Ponder MS 3A 10 6 36
17 Micah Mann Grady MS 1A 8 6 35
18 Nora Hobbs Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 33
18 Madison Estes Ponder MS 3A 10 6 33
18 Brenden Barnes Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 33
21 Autumn Coker Seymour MS 2A 9 6 32
22 Laramie Miller Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 31
22 Wesley Anderle Era MS 2A 13 6 31
24 Daniel Chavez Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 30
24 LaNiya Morgan Springtown MS 4A 7 6 30
24 Kinley Cox Grady MS 1A 8 6 30



24 Charlie Sprat Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 30
24 Levi Harris Era MS 2A 13 6 30
24 Hallie Read Ponder MS 3A 10 6 30
30 Jonah Chagoya Springtown MS 4A 7 6 29
30 Natasha Eversole Elmore Olney MS 2A 9 6 29
30 Aidan Estrada Diboll MS 3A 21 6 29
33 Tristan Gunter Springtown MS 4A 7 6 28
34 Rylan Ross Columbus MS 3A 28 6 27
35 Cha'risa Johnson Era MS 2A 13 6 26
36 Rocco Bergara Ponder MS 3A 10 6 25
37 Juliette Harris Diboll MS 3A 21 6 24
38 Juan Bahena Springtown MS 4A 7 6 22
39 Hayden Fanning Springtown MS 4A 7 6 17
40 Luke Harden Ponder MS 3A 10 6 16
41 Charley Hicks Ponder MS 3A 10 6 15
42 Russell Kerlee Ponder MS 3A 10 6 13
43 Deegan Neu Muenster MS 2A 13 6 12
44 Alexa Samson Springtown MS 4A 7 6 8
44 Payton Horne Seymour MS 2A 9 6 8
46 Evelyn Herrera Springtown MS 4A 7 6 7
47 Isaac Gonzalez Springtown MS 4A 7 6 6
48 Julian Christofferson Springtown MS 4A 7 6 5
49 Randy Crumptom Ponder MS 3A 10 6 4
50 Kaden Allred Ponder MS 3A 10 6 3
50 Caleb Terrance Ponder MS 3A 10 6 3
50 Julia Sweeney Springtown MS 4A 7 6 3
53 Zayne Teater Springtown MS 4A 7 6 2
54 Kyler Bruce Seymour MS 2A 9 6 1
55 Kiandra Henson Ponder MS 3A 10 6 0



55 Cailyn Neukirch Ponder MS 3A 10 6 0
55 Mckinley McQueen Ponder MS 3A 10 6 0
58 Tripp Sands Ponder MS 3A 10 6 -1
59 Hayden Smith Muenster MS 2A 13 6 -13
60 Hayden Whited Springtown MS 4A 7 6 -40



Dictionary Skills (7/8) - Team

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Olney MS Katelynn Bailey, Sophie Roach, Sawyer Edgington 2A 9 286
2 Callisburg MS Berkleigh Preston, Emma Buckaloo, Jaiden Buentello 3A 10 254
3 Ponder MS Taelynn Harrison, Kate Simmons, Rylie Rivers 3A 10 231
4 Diboll MS Zander Smith, Jaslene Robles, Thalia Vasquez 3A 21 211
5 Seymour MS Kenlee Gilbreath, Savannah Sturgeon, Jacqueline Rangel 2A 9 196
6 Whitesboro MS Kaylee Niles, Brylee Weddle, Hayden Hendry 3A 10 191
7 Muenster MS Lilly Johnson, Ady Carney, Emma Grewing 2A 13 179
8 Grady MS Analia Rodriguez, Lane Cearley, Michael Griffin 1A 8 169
9 Columbus MS Yezenia Torres, Macey Wilke, Audrey Guthrie 3A 28 166
10 Mission JH Nicole Alanis, Andrea Alaniz, Diamaris Adame 6A 31 137
11 Medina MS Diana Vaca, Emma Nordlander, Kayleigh Pump 1A 31 48



Dictionary Skills (7/8) - Team - 1A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Grady MS Analia Rodriguez, Lane Cearley, Michael Griffin 1A 8 169
2 Medina MS Diana Vaca, Emma Nordlander, Kayleigh Pump 1A 31 48



Dictionary Skills (7/8) - Team - 2A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Olney MS Katelynn Bailey, Sophie Roach, Sawyer Edgington 2A 9 286
2 Seymour MS Kenlee Gilbreath, Savannah Sturgeon, Jacqueline Rangel 2A 9 196
3 Muenster MS Lilly Johnson, Ady Carney, Emma Grewing 2A 13 179



Dictionary Skills (7/8) - Team - 3A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Callisburg MS Berkleigh Preston, Emma Buckaloo, Jaiden Buentello 3A 10 254
2 Ponder MS Taelynn Harrison, Kate Simmons, Rylie Rivers 3A 10 231
3 Diboll MS Zander Smith, Jaslene Robles, Thalia Vasquez 3A 21 211
4 Whitesboro MS Kaylee Niles, Brylee Weddle, Hayden Hendry 3A 10 191
5 Columbus MS Yezenia Torres, Macey Wilke, Audrey Guthrie 3A 28 166



Dictionary Skills (7/8) - Team - 6A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Mission JH Nicole Alanis, Andrea Alaniz, Diamaris Adame 6A 31 137





Dictionary Skills (7/8) - Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Katelynn Bailey Olney MS 2A 9 8 114
2 Berkleigh Preston Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 99
3 Taelynn Harrison Ponder MS 3A 10 8 96
3 Emma Buckaloo Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 96
5 Sophie Roach Olney MS 2A 9 7 90
6 Zander Smith Diboll MS 3A 21 8 82
6 Sawyer Edgington Olney MS 2A 9 8 82
6 Kaylee Niles Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 82
9 Morgan Simmons Olney MS 2A 9 8 80
10 Nicole Alanis Mission JH 6A 31 7 72
11 Yezenia Torres Columbus MS 3A 28 7 69
11 Kate Simmons Ponder MS 3A 10 7 69
11 Macey Wilke Columbus MS 3A 28 8 69
11 Braelyn Casteel Olney MS 2A 9 7 69
15 Kenlee Gilbreath Seymour MS 2A 9 7 68
15 Savannah Sturgeon Seymour MS 2A 9 8 68
17 Jaslene Robles Diboll MS 3A 21 8 66
17 Rylie Rivers Ponder MS 3A 10 8 66
17 Foster Sullivan Olney MS 2A 9 7 66
20 Thalia Vasquez Diboll MS 3A 21 8 63
20 Analia Rodriguez Grady MS 1A 8 7 63
22 Lilly Johnson Muenster MS 2A 13 7 60
22 Ady Carney Muenster MS 2A 13 7 60
22 Jacqueline Rangel Seymour MS 2A 9 8 60
22 Aubree Englishbee Olney MS 2A 9 7 60
26 Emma Grewing Muenster MS 2A 13 8 59



26 Jaiden Buentello Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 59
28 Aubrey Miller Seymour MS 2A 9 7 58
28 Iris Lopez Diboll MS 3A 21 8 58
30 Maia Holt Ponder MS 3A 10 8 57
31 Lexi Berman Ponder MS 3A 10 7 56
31 Brylee Weddle Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 56
33 Lane Cearley Grady MS 1A 8 7 55
34 Hayden Hendry Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 53
35 Michael Griffin Grady MS 1A 8 7 51
35 Siena Bensley Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 51
35 Buck Woodward Grady MS 1A 8 7 51
38 Lani Bourland Seymour MS 2A 9 8 50
39 Madi Pring Seymour MS 2A 9 7 49
39 Reagan Downs Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 49
41 Lucy Klement Muenster MS 2A 13 7 48
41 Emma Kate Pribyla Seymour MS 2A 9 7 48
41 Mason Scarbrough Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 48
41 Mason Pierson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 48
45 Paityn Price Muenster MS 2A 13 8 47
46 Taylor Remillard Seymour MS 2A 9 8 46
47 Simon Johnson Muenster MS 2A 13 8 44
47 Lainey Buck Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 44
49 Andrea Alaniz Mission JH 6A 31 7 43
50 Sydney Headrick Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 42
51 Ezra Melton Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 41
52 Avery Howerton Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 40
52 Bella Marr Ponder MS 3A 10 7 40
54 Makayla Wolf Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 39
55 Justin Nguyen Ponder MS 3A 10 7 37



55 Karla Gonzalez Diboll MS 3A 21 8 37
57 Emmrie McDaniel Ponder MS 3A 10 7 36
57 Danielle Hemenway Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 36
59 Zander Brannan Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 34
59 Itzel Rubio Garcia Ponder MS 3A 10 7 34
61 Rachel Farmer Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 33
62 Adisyn Russell Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 32
62 Elijah Barrett Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 32
64 Alyssa Willis Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 31
64 Diane Monsalvo Diboll MS 3A 21 7 31
66 Keily Ponce Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 30
66 Christian Harp Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 30
68 Diana Vaca Medina MS 1A 31 8 28
68 Wade Kiser Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 28
68 Nicholas Liam Long Ponder MS 3A 10 7 28
68 Liam Long Ponder MS 3A 10 7 28
68 Audrey Guthrie Columbus MS 3A 28 8 28
73 Ally Litteral Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 27
73 Jesus Hernandez Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 27
75 Raney Thomas Ponder MS 3A 10 7 25
76 Jessica Norwood Ponder MS 3A 10 7 24
77 Campbell Cooper Ponder MS 3A 10 7 23
78 Neil Brown Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 22
78 Mason Jones Ponder MS 3A 10 7 22
78 Riley Towell Ponder MS 3A 10 7 22
78 Diamaris Adame Mission JH 6A 31 7 22
82 Catherine Lee Diboll MS 3A 21 7 21
83 Will McCoy Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 17
84 Donovan Nordie Ponder MS 3A 10 7 15



84 Emma Nordlander Medina MS 1A 31 7 15
86 Aidan Brinlee Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 12
86 Elizabeth Goleman Ponder MS 3A 10 7 12
88 Rian Hughes Ponder MS 3A 10 7 6
88 Hudson Moussa Ponder MS 3A 10 7 6
88 Tryston Williams Ponder MS 3A 10 8 6
91 Kayleigh Pump Medina MS 1A 31 7 5
91 Madilynn Ponce Ponder MS 3A 10 7 5
91 Bella Jimenez Ponder MS 3A 10 7 5
94 Levi Rowland Ponder MS 3A 10 7 4
95 Ely Lane Ponder MS 3A 10 7 2
96 Kailey McCabe Medina MS 1A 31 8 0
96 Victor Galvan Columbus MS 3A 28 7 0
96 Seth Doyle Medina MS 1A 31 7 0



Dictionary Skills (7/8) - 1A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Analia Rodriguez Grady MS 1A 8 7 63
2 Lane Cearley Grady MS 1A 8 7 55
3 Michael Griffin Grady MS 1A 8 7 51
3 Buck Woodward Grady MS 1A 8 7 51
5 Diana Vaca Medina MS 1A 31 8 28
6 Emma Nordlander Medina MS 1A 31 7 15
7 Kayleigh Pump Medina MS 1A 31 7 5
8 Kailey McCabe Medina MS 1A 31 8 0
8 Seth Doyle Medina MS 1A 31 7 0



Dictionary Skills (7/8) - 2A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Katelynn Bailey Olney MS 2A 9 8 114
2 Sophie Roach Olney MS 2A 9 7 90
3 Sawyer Edgington Olney MS 2A 9 8 82
4 Morgan Simmons Olney MS 2A 9 8 80
5 Braelyn Casteel Olney MS 2A 9 7 69
6 Kenlee Gilbreath Seymour MS 2A 9 7 68
6 Savannah Sturgeon Seymour MS 2A 9 8 68
8 Foster Sullivan Olney MS 2A 9 7 66
9 Lilly Johnson Muenster MS 2A 13 7 60
9 Ady Carney Muenster MS 2A 13 7 60
9 Jacqueline Rangel Seymour MS 2A 9 8 60
9 Aubree Englishbee Olney MS 2A 9 7 60
13 Emma Grewing Muenster MS 2A 13 8 59
14 Aubrey Miller Seymour MS 2A 9 7 58
15 Lani Bourland Seymour MS 2A 9 8 50
16 Madi Pring Seymour MS 2A 9 7 49
17 Lucy Klement Muenster MS 2A 13 7 48
17 Emma Kate Pribyla Seymour MS 2A 9 7 48
19 Paityn Price Muenster MS 2A 13 8 47
20 Taylor Remillard Seymour MS 2A 9 8 46
21 Simon Johnson Muenster MS 2A 13 8 44





Dictionary Skills (7/8) - 3A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Berkleigh Preston Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 99
2 Taelynn Harrison Ponder MS 3A 10 8 96
2 Emma Buckaloo Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 96
4 Zander Smith Diboll MS 3A 21 8 82
4 Kaylee Niles Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 82
6 Yezenia Torres Columbus MS 3A 28 7 69
6 Kate Simmons Ponder MS 3A 10 7 69
6 Macey Wilke Columbus MS 3A 28 8 69
9 Jaslene Robles Diboll MS 3A 21 8 66
9 Rylie Rivers Ponder MS 3A 10 8 66
11 Thalia Vasquez Diboll MS 3A 21 8 63
12 Jaiden Buentello Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 59
13 Iris Lopez Diboll MS 3A 21 8 58
14 Maia Holt Ponder MS 3A 10 8 57
15 Lexi Berman Ponder MS 3A 10 7 56
15 Brylee Weddle Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 56
17 Hayden Hendry Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 53
18 Siena Bensley Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 51
19 Reagan Downs Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 49
20 Mason Scarbrough Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 48
20 Mason Pierson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 48
22 Lainey Buck Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 44
23 Sydney Headrick Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 42
24 Ezra Melton Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 41
25 Avery Howerton Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 40
25 Bella Marr Ponder MS 3A 10 7 40



27 Makayla Wolf Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 39
28 Justin Nguyen Ponder MS 3A 10 7 37
28 Karla Gonzalez Diboll MS 3A 21 8 37
30 Emmrie McDaniel Ponder MS 3A 10 7 36
30 Danielle Hemenway Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 36
32 Zander Brannan Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 34
32 Itzel Rubio Garcia Ponder MS 3A 10 7 34
34 Rachel Farmer Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 33
35 Adisyn Russell Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 32
35 Elijah Barrett Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 32
37 Alyssa Willis Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 31
37 Diane Monsalvo Diboll MS 3A 21 7 31
39 Keily Ponce Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 30
39 Christian Harp Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 30
41 Wade Kiser Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 28
41 Nicholas Liam Long Ponder MS 3A 10 7 28
41 Liam Long Ponder MS 3A 10 7 28
41 Audrey Guthrie Columbus MS 3A 28 8 28
45 Ally Litteral Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 27
45 Jesus Hernandez Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 27
47 Raney Thomas Ponder MS 3A 10 7 25
48 Jessica Norwood Ponder MS 3A 10 7 24
49 Campbell Cooper Ponder MS 3A 10 7 23
50 Neil Brown Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 22
50 Mason Jones Ponder MS 3A 10 7 22
50 Riley Towell Ponder MS 3A 10 7 22
53 Catherine Lee Diboll MS 3A 21 7 21
54 Will McCoy Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 17
55 Donovan Nordie Ponder MS 3A 10 7 15



56 Aidan Brinlee Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 12
56 Elizabeth Goleman Ponder MS 3A 10 7 12
58 Rian Hughes Ponder MS 3A 10 7 6
58 Hudson Moussa Ponder MS 3A 10 7 6
58 Tryston Williams Ponder MS 3A 10 8 6
61 Madilynn Ponce Ponder MS 3A 10 7 5
61 Bella Jimenez Ponder MS 3A 10 7 5
63 Levi Rowland Ponder MS 3A 10 7 4
64 Ely Lane Ponder MS 3A 10 7 2
65 Victor Galvan Columbus MS 3A 28 7 0



Dictionary Skills (7/8) - 6A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Nicole Alanis Mission JH 6A 31 7 72
2 Andrea Alaniz Mission JH 6A 31 7 43
3 Diamaris Adame Mission JH 6A 31 7 22





Dictionary Skills (7/8) - Grade 7

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Sophie Roach Olney MS 2A 9 7 90
2 Nicole Alanis Mission JH 6A 31 7 72
3 Yezenia Torres Columbus MS 3A 28 7 69
3 Kate Simmons Ponder MS 3A 10 7 69
3 Braelyn Casteel Olney MS 2A 9 7 69
6 Kenlee Gilbreath Seymour MS 2A 9 7 68
7 Foster Sullivan Olney MS 2A 9 7 66
8 Analia Rodriguez Grady MS 1A 8 7 63
9 Lilly Johnson Muenster MS 2A 13 7 60
9 Ady Carney Muenster MS 2A 13 7 60
9 Aubree Englishbee Olney MS 2A 9 7 60
12 Aubrey Miller Seymour MS 2A 9 7 58
13 Lexi Berman Ponder MS 3A 10 7 56
14 Lane Cearley Grady MS 1A 8 7 55
15 Michael Griffin Grady MS 1A 8 7 51
15 Buck Woodward Grady MS 1A 8 7 51
17 Madi Pring Seymour MS 2A 9 7 49
18 Lucy Klement Muenster MS 2A 13 7 48
18 Emma Kate Pribyla Seymour MS 2A 9 7 48
20 Andrea Alaniz Mission JH 6A 31 7 43
21 Sydney Headrick Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 42
22 Bella Marr Ponder MS 3A 10 7 40
23 Justin Nguyen Ponder MS 3A 10 7 37
24 Emmrie McDaniel Ponder MS 3A 10 7 36
24 Danielle Hemenway Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 36
26 Itzel Rubio Garcia Ponder MS 3A 10 7 34



27 Diane Monsalvo Diboll MS 3A 21 7 31
28 Wade Kiser Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 28
28 Nicholas Liam Long Ponder MS 3A 10 7 28
28 Liam Long Ponder MS 3A 10 7 28
31 Raney Thomas Ponder MS 3A 10 7 25
32 Jessica Norwood Ponder MS 3A 10 7 24
33 Campbell Cooper Ponder MS 3A 10 7 23
34 Neil Brown Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 22
34 Mason Jones Ponder MS 3A 10 7 22
34 Riley Towell Ponder MS 3A 10 7 22
34 Diamaris Adame Mission JH 6A 31 7 22
38 Catherine Lee Diboll MS 3A 21 7 21
39 Donovan Nordie Ponder MS 3A 10 7 15
39 Emma Nordlander Medina MS 1A 31 7 15
41 Elizabeth Goleman Ponder MS 3A 10 7 12
42 Rian Hughes Ponder MS 3A 10 7 6
42 Hudson Moussa Ponder MS 3A 10 7 6
44 Kayleigh Pump Medina MS 1A 31 7 5
44 Madilynn Ponce Ponder MS 3A 10 7 5
44 Bella Jimenez Ponder MS 3A 10 7 5
47 Levi Rowland Ponder MS 3A 10 7 4
48 Ely Lane Ponder MS 3A 10 7 2
49 Victor Galvan Columbus MS 3A 28 7 0
49 Seth Doyle Medina MS 1A 31 7 0





Dictionary Skills (7/8) - Grade 8

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Katelynn Bailey Olney MS 2A 9 8 114
2 Berkleigh Preston Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 99
3 Taelynn Harrison Ponder MS 3A 10 8 96
3 Emma Buckaloo Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 96
5 Zander Smith Diboll MS 3A 21 8 82
5 Sawyer Edgington Olney MS 2A 9 8 82
5 Kaylee Niles Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 82
8 Morgan Simmons Olney MS 2A 9 8 80
9 Macey Wilke Columbus MS 3A 28 8 69
10 Savannah Sturgeon Seymour MS 2A 9 8 68
11 Jaslene Robles Diboll MS 3A 21 8 66
11 Rylie Rivers Ponder MS 3A 10 8 66
13 Thalia Vasquez Diboll MS 3A 21 8 63
14 Jacqueline Rangel Seymour MS 2A 9 8 60
15 Emma Grewing Muenster MS 2A 13 8 59
15 Jaiden Buentello Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 59
17 Iris Lopez Diboll MS 3A 21 8 58
18 Maia Holt Ponder MS 3A 10 8 57
19 Brylee Weddle Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 56
20 Hayden Hendry Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 53
21 Siena Bensley Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 51
22 Lani Bourland Seymour MS 2A 9 8 50
23 Reagan Downs Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 49
24 Mason Scarbrough Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 48
24 Mason Pierson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 48
26 Paityn Price Muenster MS 2A 13 8 47



27 Taylor Remillard Seymour MS 2A 9 8 46
28 Simon Johnson Muenster MS 2A 13 8 44
28 Lainey Buck Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 44
30 Ezra Melton Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 41
31 Avery Howerton Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 40
32 Makayla Wolf Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 39
33 Karla Gonzalez Diboll MS 3A 21 8 37
34 Zander Brannan Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 34
35 Rachel Farmer Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 33
36 Adisyn Russell Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 32
36 Elijah Barrett Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 32
38 Alyssa Willis Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 31
39 Keily Ponce Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 30
39 Christian Harp Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 30
41 Diana Vaca Medina MS 1A 31 8 28
41 Audrey Guthrie Columbus MS 3A 28 8 28
43 Ally Litteral Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 27
43 Jesus Hernandez Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 27
45 Will McCoy Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 17
46 Aidan Brinlee Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 12
47 Tryston Williams Ponder MS 3A 10 8 6
48 Kailey McCabe Medina MS 1A 31 8 0


